

Deepak Kumar Vs. State of H.P.

Cr.MP(M) No.505 of 2025

19.03.2025

Present: Mr. Arsh Chauhan, Advocate, vice Mr.
Divya Raj Singh, Advocate for the applicant.

Ms. Ranjana Patial, Deputy Advocate General,
for the respondent.

Status report, on behalf of the respondent,
filed. Be taken on record. Copy supplied.

List on 20.03.2025 for consideration.

March 19, 2025
(*Gaurav Thakur*)

(Virender Singh)
Judge