

Deepak Kumar Vs State of H.P. & Anr.

Cr.MP(M) No. 505 of 2025

13.03.2026

Present: Mr. Kapil Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the applicant.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma and Mr. H.S. Rawat,
Additional A.Gs., for respondent No. 1-State.

Fresh affidavit filed.

For consideration, list after six weeks.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

13th March, 2026
(Pramod Kumar)